

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.
 Monthly Sales Report
 2023/07

In Thousands of
 NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	211,539
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	218,702
	YoY Change of Amount	-7,163
	YoY Change of Ratio	-3.28
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	1,237,884
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	1,362,592
	YoY Change of Amount	-124,708
	YoY Change of Ratio	-9.15
	MEMO	